PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3879968

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
OLAF MEINCKE	04/25/2016
PHILIP ANDRES	05/16/2016
THOMAS GRIEBEL	05/03/2016
BENNO BLICKENSTORFER	04/29/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	COLLANO ADHESIVES AG
Street Address:	EICHENSTRASSE 12
City:	SEMPACH-STATION
State/Country:	SWITZERLAND
Postal Code:	6203

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15037544

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (603)226-7499

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (603)226-7490 Email: tclark@nhpat.com

Correspondent Name: DAVIS & BUJOLD, P.L.L.C.
Address Line 1: 112 PLEASANT STREET

Address Line 4: CONCORD, NEW HAMPSHIRE 03301

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	HEPP P266US	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MICHAEL J. BUJOLD	
SIGNATURE:	/Michael J. Bujold/	
DATE SIGNED:	05/19/2016	

Total Attachments: 1

source=p266us.assignmt#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 038754 FRAME: 0910

503833320

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

We

Olaf MEINCKE residing at Willadingweg 43, 3006 Bern, Switzerland
Philip ANDRES residing at Schiedhaldensteig 34, 8700 Küsnacht, Switzerland
Thomas GRIEBEL residing at Rigistrasse 16a, 6331 Hünenberg, Switzerland
Benno BLICKENSTORFER residing at Leimenstrasse 42, 4051 Basel, Switzerland

for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, hereby assign to

Collano Adhesives AG (a corporation of Switzerland having a place of business at Eichenstrasse 12, 6203 Sempach-Station) my entire interest in the United States and throughout the world to the invention disclosed and claimed in an application for United States Patent, entitled

"Adhesive composition" (based on PCT/EP2014/074519)

application serial number, and in said application, any continuations or divisions thereof, and all patents and reissues thereof issued on said applications, and all convention and treaty rights, in the United States and all other countries, for all such subject matter.

I agree to sign all papers necessary to secure all said patents and rights, and request issuance of all such patents to said Collano Adhesives AG.

Date: April 25, 2016	M/Mixx
	Olaf MEINCKE
Date: 16, 25 2016	1/4/1/4/5
,	Philip ANDRES
Date: 05.05, 2016	Tacket
	Thomas GRIEBEL
Date: <i>Z 9 04 7.01 &</i>	
	Benno BLICKENSTORFER

PATENT REEL: 038754 FRAME: 0911

RECORDED: 05/19/2016